load cells
S
IN
G
L
E
 P
O

Single point load cell.
Bending beam load cell.
Fully stainless steel construction.
3000 divisions OIML R60 Class C.
Direct platform mounting.
High accuracy with off-center loads.
Protected against humidity IP68 (EN60529).
C3
IN (+) RED
OUT (+) GREEN
IN (-) BLACK
SENSE (-) BLUE
SENSE (+) YELLOW
OUT - WHITE
Reference Nominal capacities - Ln (kg) Accuracy class n. OIML y = emax / vmin #Code
TPP-4/100 100 C3 10000 710241
TPP-4/150 150 C3 10000 710242
TPP-4/200 200 C3 10000 710243
TPP-4/300 300 C3 10000 710244
TPP-4/360 360 C3 10000 710245
TPP-4/500 500 C3 10000 710246